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Bid No. 25-012 FAC 
Prequalifications 4/9/2025

2024-25 Calendar Year

Contractor

Prequal 
Approval Date- 

Valid for 12 
months From 
Date Indicated Address Contact email Phone

General 
Engineer 
License

General 
Contractor 

License
Sub-Contractor 

License

Universal Asphalt Co., Inc. 4/8/2024
10610 S. Painter Ave Santa Fe 
Springs, CA 90670 Thomas Houck tomhouck@universalasphalt.com 562-941-4080 A C-12, C-32

Rivera Equipment dba Valley 
Industrial Mechanical 4/8/2024

13312 Ranchero Rd, Ste 18-83 
Oak Hills, CA 92344 Raymond Rivera office@revim.co 760-646-7974 C-36

Martin Bros. / Marcowall Inc. 4/11/2024
17104 S. Figueroa St. Gardena, 
CA 90248 Wren Brent wrenb@martinbros.net 310-532-5335 B C-2, C-9, C-35

JPI Development Group, Inc. 4/22/2024
41205 Golden Gate Circle 
Murrieta, CA 92562 Maricza Baltazar estimating@jpideveloment.com 951-973-7680 A B

C-2, C-8, C-16, C-34, C-
36

Pro-Craft Construction, Inc. 5/28/2024 500 Iowa St Redlands CA 92373 Estimating Dept estimating@procraftci.com 909-790-5222 A B
C-2, C-16, C-36, C-34, 

C-42

Erickson-Hall Construction Co. 5/29/2024
500 Corporate Drive Escondido, 
CA 92029 Rachel Gonzalez rgonzalez@ericksonhall.com 760-796-7700 A B HAZ

ABNY General Engineering Inc. 5/30/2024
1302 Indian Springs Dr 
Glendora, CA 91741 Sam Wahba samwahba@abnyinc.com 626-586-2020 A B

Asphalt, Fabric, and Engineering, 
Inc. 5/30/2024

2683 Lime Ave. Signal Hill, CA 
90755 Lorena Sandoval lsandoval@afesports.com 562-997-4129 A B C-61, D-12, HAZ

Rancho Pacific Electric 
Construction Inc. 6/3/2024

9063 Santa Anita Ave Rancho 
Cucamonga, Ca 91730 Adriana Vasquez avasquez@rpeinc.net 909-476-1022 B C-10

Empyrean Plumbing, Inc. 6/4/2024
3404 Niki Way Riverside, Ca 
92507 David A Koralewski dave@empyreanplumbing.com 951-776-4616 B C-2, C-34, C-36

Roadway Engineering & 
Construction Corp. 6/4/2024

3121 Indian Ave.                                 
Perris, CA 92571 Eric Alvarez eric@roadwayengineering.com 951-940-0045 A B

R.I.S. Electrical Contractors, Inc. 6/6/2204
7330 Sycamore Canyon Blvd., 
Suite 1 Riverside, CA 92508 Robert M. Hayes bob@riselec.com 951-653-2611 B C-10, C-31

Kemcorp Construction, Inc. 6/10/2024
2060 E. Locust Street, Suite G 
Ontario,, CA 91761 Melissa Reynolds melissa@kemcorp.net 909-947-0639 A B

Tovey/Shultz Construction, Inc. 6/17/2024
18261 Collier Ave., Unit A Lake 
Elsinore, CA 92530 Kevin Terry bidDiscover@toveyshults.com 951-471-5677 A B

PCN3, Inc. 6/24/2024
11082 Winners circle Unit B Los 
Alamitos, CA 90607 Brian Abghari estimating@pcn3.com 562-493-4124 xxt 402 A B C-10, C-51

Marina Landscape, Inc. 8/20/2024
3707 W. Garden Grove Blvd. 
Orange, CA 92868 Hue Ta estimator@marinaco.com 714-9396600 A B

C-27, C-29, C-36, C-61, 
D-34, D-59

CTG Construction, Inc. dba C.T. 
Georgiou Painting Co. 9/16/2024

433 Lecouvreur Avenue 
Wilmington, Ca 90744 Costas Georgiou mariab@ctgconstruction.net 310-835-8015 B C-33

Silver Creek Modular, LLC 9/17/2024
2830 Barrett Ave Perris, CA 
92571 Adel Ells sales@silvercreekmodular.com 951-943-5393 B

C.S. Legacy Construction, Inc. 9/17/2024
675 Brea Canyon Rd. Ste 8 
Walnut, CA 91789 Gregg Strumpf gregg@cslegacy.net 909-590-2626 A B C-27
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F.E.C. Electric, Inc. 10/4/2024
760 e Stuart Avenue Redlands 
CA 92373 Jamie Pruden jamie@fec-electric.com 909-793-0965 A B C-7; C-10

Circle City Electric, Inc. 10/14/2024
18726 Van Buren Blvd. 
Riverside CA 92508 Sara Harter admin@circlecityelectric.com 951-789-6872 B C-10

OHNO Construction Company 10/16/2024
8884 Jurupa Road Jurupa 
Valley, CA 92509 Sid Fontenot mail@ohnoconstruction.com 619-278-8824 A B C-12,C-27, D-12

ACE Electric, Inc. 10/18/2024
PO Box 601071 San Diego, CA 
92160 Carol Powell carol.p@acceelctricinc.com 619-521-9740 A B C-10

Mel Smith Electric, Inc. 10/24/2024
10950 Dale Avenue Stanton, CA 
90680 Roy Profitt estimating@melsmithelectric.com 714-761-3205 A B

C-7, C-10, C-12, C-21, 
HAZ

Los Angeles Engineering 10/24/2024
633 N. Barranca Ave. Covina CA 
91723 Aaron O'Brien aaron@laeng.net 626-454-5222 A B

C-10, C-27, C-61, D-
12, HAZ

Environmental Construction, Inc. 10/24/2024
21550 Oxnard St., Suite 1060 
Woodland Hills CA 91367 Farid Soroudi estimating@environcon.com 818-449-8920 A B C-10, ASB, HAZ

JM Builders, Inc. 10/25/2024
PO Box 8663 Redlands, CA 
92374 Jennifer Murrey jennifer@jmbuilders.org 909-793-4687 B

Global Modular Inc 10/30/2024
1120 Commerce Ave #25 
Atwater, CA 95341 Adam Bedard adebard@gdvi.net 209-676-8029 B

MLC Constructors, Inc. 10/31/2024
710 Rimpau Ave Suite#208 
Corona, CA 92879 James McCoy estimating@mlcconstructors.com 951-393-0781 A B C-10, C-20, C-36, C-51

Patriot Contracting & Engineering 
Inc 11/13/2024

22605 La Palma Ave #516 
Yorba Linda, CA 92887 Richard Wolfinger rich@patriotinc.us 714-340-3158 A B

C-6, C-12, C-32, C-34, 
C-36, C-42

Elegant Construction Inc. 11/15/2024
15375 Barranca Parkway Suite 
J-103 Irvine, CA 92618 Hazem Almassry bidding@elegantcon.com 949-444-5161 A B

C-8, C-12, C-13, C-36, 
C-54

AMG & Associates, Inc. 12/10/2024
26535 Summit Circle Santa 
Clarita, CA 91350 Bari Heiden estimating@amgassociatesinc.com 661-251-7401 A B

Verne's Plumbing Inc 12/10/2024
8561 Whitaker Street Buena 
Park, CA 90621

Cecilia Schuld or Shari 
Ferguson ceci@vernesplumbing.com 714-994-1971 B C-34, C-36

SOLTEK Pacific Construction, Inc. 
dba SOLTEK Pacific Construction 
Company 12/13/2024

2424 Congress Street San 
Diego, CA 92110 Kevin M Cammall marketing@soltekpacific.com 619-296-6247 A B

Danny Letner Inc, DBA Letner 
Roofing Company 12/20/2024

1490 N Glassell Street Orange, 
CA 92867 Alberto Mata amata@letner.com 714-633-0030 B C-39, C-43

Circle City Electric, Inc. 12/20/2024
18726 Van Buren Blvd. 
Riverside CA 92508 Sara Harter admin@circlecityelectric.com 951-789-67285 B C-10

Valley Unique Electric, Inc. 1/14/2025 75 Park Circle Clovis, CA 93611 Mark Worthington mark@valleyunique.com 909-237-4795 C-10

Mc Keown Incorporated dba Mc 
Keown Plumbing 1/31/2024

1945 Laguna Canyon Rd. 
Building 2 Long Beach, CA 
92651 Chic Wickwire chic@mckplumb.com 949-497-1108 A C-36

Universal Asphalt Co., Inc. 4/8/2024
10610 S. Painter Ave Santa Fe 
Springs, CA 90670 Thomas Houck tomhouck@universalasphalt.com 562-941-4080 A C-12, C-32

Rivera Equipment dba Valley 
Industrial Mechanical 4/8/2024

13312 Ranchero Rd, Ste 18-83 
Oak Hills, CA 92344 Raymond Rivera office@revim.co 760-646-7974 C-36

Apple Valley Communications, 
Inc. 4/30/2024

21845 CA-Highway 18 Apple 
Valley, CA 92307 Jeff Marek estimating@avcsystems.com 760-247-2688 C-7, C-10

Time and Alarm Systems 5/2/2024
3828 Wacker Drive Mira Loma, 
CA 91752 Anna Thompson projectadmin-tas@sciensbuildingsolutions.com951-685-1761 C-7, C-10, C-16
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Valley Pipeline Services, Inc. 5/10/2024
73161 Fred Waring Drive Suite 
200 Palm Desert,CA 92260 Steve Vatter steve@valleypipeline.com 760-610-5538 A C-34 C-36

Risher Sutherland, Inc dba United 
Contractors 5/23/2024

334 W. Oak St. San Bernardino, 
CA 92401 Janice Guinn estimating@united-contractors.us 909-388-7400 C-39, C-43, C-51

Daniel's Electrical Construction 
Co., Inc. 5/28/2024

10881 Business Dr. Fontana CA 
92337 Dustin Ispas dustin@danielselectric.com 909-427-9000 C-10

T. Lindsay Inc. dba Performance 
Electric 5/28/2024

1680 s. E St Unit A3 San 
Bernardino CA 92408 Chris Votaw chrisv@perf-elec.com 760-961-2132 C-10

JG Tate Fire Protection Systems, 
Inc. 6/3/2024

13771 Danielson Street, Suite I 
Poway, CA 92064 James Tate jimtate@jgtate.com 858-486-0900 C-10, C-16

All -Pro Communication 
Technologies, Inc. 6/24/2024

2401 Pine Street Pomona, CA 
91767 Kathleen Do kathleen@allprocti.com 909-596-7051 C-10

Ryan Electric, Inc. 6/24/2024
1340 West Princeton Street 
Ontario, CA 91762 Matthew Ryan ryanelectricinc@verizon.net 909-465-0434 C-10

P A Thompson Engineering 
Company, Inc. dba Thompson 
Engineering 7/1/2024

22052 Fleetwood Drive Jurupa 
Valley, CA 92509 Kris Clifford bids@thompsone.com 951-784-7270 C-7, C-10

Russell Sigler, Inc. 7/17/2024
205 South Puente Street Brea, 
CA 92821 Jeffrey L. Myers jmyers@siglers.com 714-421-2455 C-20

Cooley Construction, Inc. 8/1/2024
17525 Eucalyptus St Ste G 
Hesperia, CA 92345 Benjamin Cooley bcooley@cooleyconstruction.net 760-948-8400 A

Bali Construction, Inc. 8/16/2024
9852 E Joe Vargas Way South El 
Monte, CA 91733 Matthew Metoyer estimating@cbaliconstruction.com 626-442-8003 A C-4, C-16, C-36

K.E. Rodgers, Inc. 9/3/2024
530 Texas Street Redlands CA 
92374 Dawn Peer dawnpeer@gmail.com 909-735-5038 C-36

Avidex Industries, LLC 9/3/2024
20382 Hermana Cir. Lake 
Forest, CA 92630 Ron Ponce biddesk@avidex.com 949-428-6333 C-7, C-10

The Mike Cox Electric, Inc. 9/18/2024
160 N. Rancho Ave San 
Bernardino, CA 92410 Shane Cox info@coxelect.com 909-889-7992 C-10

Southern Contracting Company 10/21/2024
559 N. Twin Oaks Valley Rd. 
San Marcos, CA 92069 Philip E Waterman pwaterman@southerncontracting.com760-744-0760 A C-10

APEX Fire Protection, Inc. 10/21/2024
2155 Verdugo Blvd. #220 
Montrose, CA 91020 Zare Babayan apexfireinc@yahoo.com 818-957-3400 C-16

Daart Engineering Company, Inc 10/21/2024
4100 Garner Rd Riverside CA 
92501 Christopher Cassidy cc@daarteng.com 909-888-8696 C-16

Voltaic Inc. 10/24/2024
3925 Estrella Drive Chino, CA 
91710 Oscar Sanchez oscar@voltaicelectric.com 909-702-2003 C-10

Allegiance Electric Inc 10/25/2024
39952 Quigley Road Murrieta, 
CA 92562 Michael Glancy mglancy@allegienceelec.com 951-213-5678 C-10

Franklin Mechanical Systems, Inc 10/31/2024
185 W. 4th Street Beaumont, 
CA 92223 Seth Eberhard seth@fmshvac.net 951-845-1000 C-20

ACH Mechanical Contractors Inc 11/13/2024
1740 Howard Place Redlands, 
CA 92373 Amanda Sanchez amandas@achmechanical.com 909-307-2850 C-20

Elite Air Conditioning, Inc. 11/14/2024 PO Box 7514 Norco, CA 92860 Nick Evans nick@elitehvacinc.com 951-272-8960 C-20

Construction Electric Inc. 11/18/2024
18885 Van Buren Blvd 4C 
Riversise CA 92508 Kenneth C Lockhart III kc@constrctionelectric.com 951-789-8350 C-10
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Verne's Plumbing Inc 12/10/2024
8561 Whitaker St              Buena 
Park, CA 90621 

Cecilia Schuld or Shari 
Ferguson ceci@vernesplumbing.com 714-994-1971 B C-34, C-36

Barnhart-Reese Construction, Inc. 1/13/2025
10805 Thornmint Road, Ste. 
200 San Diego, CA 92127 Tamela Reese treese@barnhartreese.com 858-592-6500 A B

Neff Construction, Inc. 1/27/2025
1701 S. Bon View Avenue 
Ontario, CA 91761 Nick Mierau nick@neffcon.com 909-947-3768 B

Fischer, Inc. 1/27/2025
1372 W. 26th Street San 
Bernardino, CA 92405

Mike Fischer or Beth 
Morgan beth@fischerinc.us 909-881-2910 A B C-16; C-36

Rite-Way Roof Corporation 1/27/2025
15425 Arrow Route Fontana,CA 
92335 Jeff Hughes lisa@ritewayroofing.com 909-350-8490 B C-10; C-39; C-43

JAM Fire Protection, Inc. dba JAM 
Corporation 1/27/2025

1930 S. Myrtyle Ave. Monrovia, 
CA 91016 Mike Mongillo mike.mongillo@jamcorporation.com626-256-4400 B C-7; C-10; C-16

West-Tech Mechanical, Inc. 1/28/2025
5589 Brooks St. Montclair, CA 
91763 Thaer AJ Ahmad bids@westtechmech.com 909-635-1170 C-20

JPI Development Group, Inc. 1/28/2025
41205 Golden Gate Circle 
Murrieta, CA 92562 Maricza Baltazar estimating@jpidevelopment.com 951-973-7680 A B

C-2, C-8, C-16, C-34, C-
36

Aire-Masters Air Conditioning 1/27/2025
12556 McCann Drive Santa Fe 
Sprngs, CA 90670 Michael Dean mdean@airemasters-ac.com 562-944-6302 B C-20

R.C Construction 1/27/2025
700 New York St. Redlands CA 
92374 Brooke Wollman bids@rcconstruction.com 909-829-3688 B C-8

Courtney Inc 1/28/2025
16781 Millikan Ave Irvine, CA 
92606 Rick Santos estimating@courtneyinc.com 949-222-2050

C-39, C-43, C-61, D-
12, C-33, C-8,

Platinum Construction Inc. 1/28/2025
10581 Chestnut Ave Stanton, 
CA 90680 Natalie Walker nwalker@platconinc.com 714-527-0700 B C-9, C-35, C-36

Universal Asphalt Co., Inc. 1/29/2025
10610 So Painter Ave Santa Fe 
Springs CA 90670 Thomas Houck tomhouck@universalasphalt.com 562-941-0201 A C-12, C-32

Champion Electric, Inc. 3/19/2025
3950 Garner Rd. Riverside CA 
92501 Patrick Howard estimating@championelec.com 951-276-9619 B-10 C-10

The Nazerian Group 2/5/2025
17514 Ventura Blvd. # 204 
Encino, CA 91316 Greg Torosyan greg@nazerian.net 818-990-5115 A B

C-10, C-13, C-15, C-20, 
C-36

Riviera Equipment Valley 
Industrial Mechanical 2/5/2025

13312 Ranchero Rd, Ste 18-83 
Oak Hills, CA 92344 Raymond Rivera office@revim.co 760-646-7974 C-36

Los Angeles Air Conditioning, Inc. 2/5/2025
17104 Lindbergh Court La 
Verne, CA 91750 Reina Buelna reception@laair.net 909-596-7077 B C-4, C-20

Kitcorp Corp 2/11/2025
9959 Glenoaks Blvd. Sun Valley 
CA 91352 Kent Kitchen kentkitchen@kitcor.com 818-767-4800 C-43

Spec Construction Co. Inc 2/19/2025
115 W. Main St. Ontario, CA 
91762 Chaz DeLaFosse info@specconstructionco.com 909-947-4601 A B

C-4, C-8, C-9, C-10, C-
15, C-20, C-33, C-35, 

C-36, C-39

Christianbelle Electric Inc 3/12/2025 11580 I Ave Hesperia CA 92345 Shannon Blocker shannon@christianbelle.com 760-948-3444 B C-10

Pathway Communication LTD 3/12/2025
12740 Danielson Court, Suite E 
Poway, CA 92064 Becky Thurmon beckyt@pcomus.com 858-324-1036 C-7

RDM Electric Company Inc 3/17/2025
4260 E Brickell Street Ontario 
CA 91761 Maria De Leon m.deleon@rdmcompanies.com 909-591-0990 C-10

Oakview Constructors, Inc. 3/18/2025 PO Box 625 Calimesa CA 92320
Amber Moran/Tamara 
Cummins bidsoakviewci@gmail.com 909-795-0990 B C-8
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Southern CA West Coast Electric 
Inc 3/24/2025

200 S. 8th Street Bldg 1 
Banning CA 92220 Kathy Figueroa kathy@scwce.com 951-396-7311 B C-10

Dalke & Sons Construction, Inc. 3/24/2025
4585 Allstate Drive Riverside 
CA 92501 Barry Dalke barry@dalkeandsons.com 951-274-9880 B C-10

Air-Ex Air Conditioning Inc. 3/24/2025
157 Gentry Street Pomona, CA 
91767 Michael Lynaugh m.lynaugh@air-ex.com B C-4, C-7, C-20

Enko Systems, Inc. 3/24/2025

1001 South Arropwhead 
Avenue San Bernardino, CA 
92408 Vanessa Roman vannessar@enkosystems.com 909-885-7771 C-7, C-10

Best Contracting Services, Inc. 3/28/2025
19027 s. Hamilton Ave 
Gardena, CA 90248 Myris Guballa estimating@bestcontracting.com 310-328-6969 A B C-17, C-39, C-43

Plyco Corp. 3/31/2025
4055 Riverview Dr. Jurupa 
Valley, CA 92509 Hector Valencia plyco@plycocorp.com 951-727-8200 A B C-8

Hamel Concrete, Inc. 4/3/2025
26431 Jefferson Ave. Suite A 
Murrieta, CA 92562 Grant Hamel concrete@hamelinc.com 951-474-0200 A B C-8
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